Intel® Core™ 200S Series and 14/13/12th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor
5.25" Embedded Single Board Computer
3000
	• Workstation-grade Platform : Intel® Core™ 200S Series Processor
running with Intel® H610E PCH supports max 65W TDP CPU
	• Supports 2 DIMM up to 96GB DDR5 5600MHz memory
	• 2 USB3.2, 2 USB2.0, 4 COM RS-232/422/485
	• 4 Independent Intel® GigE LAN ports, including 3 x 2.5GbE

.4
4)
Order Information
EMBC-3000-20260310
Accessories
75-VT50HSK-010C Heat Sink for EXBC-3000 Series
75-VT50FSK-010C Fan Sink for EXBC-3000 Series
61-13Q1009-0DA COM Port Cable
61-13B0707-386 SATA Data Cable
61-13P0430-08A SATA Power Cable
61-13Q0001-0DA GPIO Cable
61-193102U-156 USB 2.0 Cable
Packing List
EXBC-3000  x1
Cable Kit